POLOGRAMMATALIETTER 2/60

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 01 JUN 18 AM 10: 04

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

SUBJECT:	NATURES Cha	PIÉL ENTLI TENAME-MUSTINCLI	n Drisas I DESUFFIX)	<u>N</u> C	
		4	00004425 -06/18/010 *****87.50		
Enclosed is an original	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for:	†	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: PAMALA J HUTcherson Name (Printed or typed)					
9 LADY FISH ST Address					
	Ponte Vider	Buch, fly State & Zip	<u>32</u> 082	, . · · · ·	
	904 J. B. Daytime Te	5 - 853 G	.		

2

D. WHITE JUN 2 0 2001

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

± 4	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
,— one-parame with one-por out and or one-por out, i.b. (Frone)	
ARTICLE I NAME	FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	At IIII I aman
NATures choice Enterprises IN	01 JUN 18 AM 10: 04
onix prises In	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
APTICI E II DDINCIDAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	<u></u>
·	
9 LADY fish ST	
Ponte Vedra Buch, fla 32082	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	ing the state of
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
To provide Residential / commercial Lands	cape services, such
AS; Design, MAINTENANCE, EnsTAllATION, consu	LTing Also to Ac
AS; Design, Maintanance, Enstallation, consu AS PARANT COMPANY TO DIBLA'S IN OTHER S ARTICLE IV SHARES	in postries in the fotors
The number of shares of stock is:	
/0,000	·-
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es):	,
Pamala J. Hutcherson President.	
9 LADY FISH ST.	-
•	
Ponte Vidra Buch, fla 32082	
ADDICE DATE DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
Pamala J. Hotcherson	-
9 knoy fish st	
Ponta value Buch, fly 32082	-
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Pamala J. Hutcherson	
9 LADY FISH ST	
Ponte Vedra Buch, fla 32082	
***********************	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
1 amala & thelcherson	6-13-01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Tamala & Dulcherson	6-13-01
Signature/Incorporator	Date